The Latest Dual Core
Fanless Panel PC
High performance & power saving touch Panel PC empower high
technique operation application
X-PPC 850
Easy maintenance
Rich configuration &
support dual Gigabit Ethernet

* Please contact supplier for detail infomation.
Specifications
Ordering information
Main Unit
Part No. Description
XPPC80-5B-D510 Fanless Touch Panel PC w/ 15" TFT LCD, Intel® ATOM
TM
 D510 CPU
Optional Accessories
Part No. Description
Z0500002 MSR-Front Type, 3 Tracks, PS/2 Type
Z0500004 MSR-Side Type, 3 Tracks, PS/2 Type & Finger Print, USB Type
Z0500005 MSR-Side Type, 3 Tracks, PS/2 Type & i-Button, PS/2 Type
Z0500006 MSR-Side Type, 3 Tracks, PS/2 Type & RFID, USB Type
Z0500007 MSR-Side Type, 3 Tracks, PS/2 Type  & i-Button, RFID, USB Type
A0400884 Battery:14.4V, 2400mA, 4PIS Cell
A0400807 Wireless LAN: IEEE 802.11 B/G, USB Type
20600022 Compact Flash: 1GB
20600034 Compact Flash: 2GB